E6C3 Rotary Encoder (Incremental/Absolute)  1
Rotary Encoder (Incremental/Absolute)
E6C3
An Encoder That Offers
Durability and Convenience
• IP65f drip-proof, oil-proof construction achieved with
seal bearing.
• 8-mm-dia stainless steel shaft withstands a shaft

the products. Please consult your OMRON representative if
you have any questions or comments.
Ordering Information
Incremental Rotary Encoders
Note 1. When ordering, specify the resolution in addition to the model numbers. (Example: E6C3-CWZ5GH 300P/R 1M)
2. Models with 2-m cables are also available as standard products. Specify the cable length at the end of the model number. (Examp le: E6C3-
CWZ5GH 300P/R 2M)
Supply voltage Output configuration Resolution (P/R) Connection method Model
12 to 24 VDC Complementary output 100, 200 Pre-wired (1 m) (See note 2.)   E6C3-CWZ5GH
300, 360, 500
600, 720, 800
1,000, 1,024, 1,200
1,500, 1,800, 2,000
2,048, 2,500, 3,600
5 to 12 VDC Voltage output 100, 200 E6C3-CWZ3EH
300, 360, 500
600, 720, 800
1,000, 1,024, 1,200
1,500, 1,800, 2,000
2,048, 2,500, 3,600
5 to 12 VDC Line driver output 100, 200 E6C3-CWZ3XH
300, 360, 500
600, 720, 800
1,000, 1,024, 1,200
1,500, 1,800, 2,000
2,048, 2,500, 3,600
Authorised Distributors:-
ASH & ALAIN INDIA PVT LTD
S-100, F.I.E.E., Okhla Industrial Area,  Phase-ii, New Delhi-110020(India)
Tel : 011-43797575  Fax : 011-43797574  E-mail : sales@ashalain.com
2 E6C3 Rotary Encoder (Incremental/Absolute)
■ Absolute Rotary Encoders
Note 1. When ordering, specify the resolution in addition to the model numbers. (Example: E6C3-AG5C 360P/R 1M)
2. Models with 2-m cables are also available as standard products. Specify the cable length at the end of the model number. (Example: E6C3-
AG5C 360P/R 2M)
3. When connecting to the H8PS, be sure to use the E6C3-AG5C-C 256P/R.
■ Accessories (Order Separately)
Supply voltage Output configuration Output code Resolution (P/R) Connection method Model
12 to 24 VDC NPN open collector output Gray code 256, 360 Connector E6C3-AG5C-C
256, 360, 720, 1,024 Pre-wired (1 m) (See
note 2.)
E6C3-AG5C
Binary 32, 40 E6C3-AN5C
BCD 6, 8, 12 E6C3-AB5C
PNP open collector output Gray code 256, 360, 720, 1,024 E6C3-AG5B
Binary 32, 40 E6C3-AN5B
BCD 6, 8, 12 E6C3-AB5B
5 VDC Voltage output Binary 256 E6C3-AN1E
12 VDC E6C3-AN2E
Item Model Remarks
Coupling E69-C08B ---
E69-C68B Diameters of ends: 6 to 8 dia.
Flange E69-FCA03 ---